ICampionato Rec__;. Veneto/E.Romac__:jna CSEN

On Road (Campionato + Trofeo)

GARA 2

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:03:37

Circuito di Pomposa 0,000 km
24/09/2017 16:00 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(729) Pazzaglia Cristian
1 1:22.234 +5.264 16:04:59.977
2 1:19.734 +2.764 16:06:19.711
3 1:19.363 +2.393 16:07:39.074
4 1:16.970 16:08:56.044
5 1:18.182 +1.212 16:10:14.226
6 1:17.076 +0.106 16:11:31.302
7 1:18.388 +1.418 16:12:49.690
8 1:18.091 +1.121 16:14:07.781
9 1:16.976 +0.006 16:15:24.757
10 1:17.384 +0.414 16:16:42.141
(74) Gottardi Luca
1 1:21.498 +2.771 16:04:59.004
2 1:20.433 +1.706 16:06:19.437
3 1:20.262 +1.535 16:07:39.699
4 1:19.735 +1.008 16:08:59.434
5 1:18.740 +0.013 16:10:18.174
6 1:18.795 +0.068 16:11:36.969
7 1:19.027 +0.300 16:12:55.996
8 1:18.727 16:14:14.723
9 1:18.838 +0.111 16:15:33.561
10 1:20.297 +1.570 16:16:53.858
(137) Gazzoni Matias
1 1:28.171 +8.505 16:05:06.265
2 1:24.807 +5.141 16:06:31.072
3 1:23.264 +3.598 16:07:54.336
4 1:23.178 +3.512 16:09:17.514
5 1:22.608 +2.942 16:10:40.122
6 1:22.926 +3.260 16:12:03.048
7 1:22.401 +2.735 16:13:25.449
8 1:21.302 +1.636 16:14:46.751
9 1:21.374 +1.708 16:16:08.125
10 1:19.666 16:17:27.791
(33) Nocita Luca
1 1:26.050 +4.031 16:05:04.833
1:23.454 +1.435 16:06:28.287
3 1:23.634 +1.615 16:07:51.921
4 1:23.286 +1.267 16:09:15.207
5 1:22.472 +0.453 16:10:37.679
6 1:22.591 +0.572 16:12:00.270
7 1:23.612 +1.593 16:13:23.882
8 1:22.019 16:14:45.901
9 1:22.834 +0.815 16:16:08.735
10 1:22.503 +0.484 16:17:31.238
(55) Barboni Marco
1 1:27.675 +3.563 16:05:06.565
2 1:26.133 +2.021 16:06:32.698
3 1:25.305 +1.193 16:07:58.003
4 1:26.179 +2.067 16:09:24.182
5 1:25.368 +1.256 16:10:49.550
6 1:24.112 16:12:13.662
7 1:24.737 +0.625 16:13:38.399
8 1:26.077 +1.965 16:15:04.476
9 1:25.266 +1.154 16:16:29.742
10 1:26.163 +2.051 16:17:55.905
Orbits
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